


Si. 
No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6 

7. 

Name of the 
Candidate and 

Address 

13 

V. Shanti 

S. Deepak 
Kumar 
Jasmeta Kaur 

K. Deepika 

P. Vanita 

G. Prema 

M.A. Hadi 

B. Shirisha 

Jaya Biswas 

10. S. Laxmi 

11. Mary Suguma 

12. Smriti Kana 
Mistry 

M. Devi 

14. M. Sunita 

15. S. Chitra 

16. K. Manisha 

B.Comn, DCA 

Qualification 

10th 12th, Graduate 

Diploma civil, B. Tech civil, 
B.Sc General 

10th, 12h, B.Sc Geography, 
DCA 
10th, 12th, IT, BA Hindi 

10th, 12h, B.A LLB 

10th, 12th, BSc Mathematics 
DCA 
10th, 12th, B.Com, M.Com 

10th, 12th, B.Com 

B.Com, M.Com, DCA 

10th, 12h, B.A 

10th, 12ih, Diploma in Civil 
Engineering, BA(Honour) 
Sociology 
10th, 12th, B.A. , DCA 

Graduation, Post 
Graduation, DCA, Tally with 
GST 
10th, 12th, B.Sc Chemistry 

10th, 12th, B.A. History 

Phone No 

Programme Assistant (SARA) 

7063968542 

Not provide 

9434280092 

9679592608 

9679557890 

8250850937 
7029042196 

6362492281 

9679553503 

9679598982 

9474210376 

7063993379 
9474274588 
9933284497 

9476069040 

7063908072 

9679584302 

9679593945 

76950 18871 

95319 18915 

Father's Name/ 
Husband Name 

G. Mohan Kumar 

S. Krishna Rao 

Mohan Lal 

K. Laxman Rao 

Soban Babu 

K.Gurunathan 

M.A. Hadi 

Late B. 

Meganadam 
Shashi Kumar 

K. Subramaniam 

Sudarshan Rao 

Deepak Das 

M. Bhaskar Rao 

K. Murugan 

A.Santha Kumar 

M. Kannan 

232 

21.01.2025 

206 
21.01.2025 

237 

21.01.2025 

240 
21.01.2025 
241 
21.01.2025 

252 

RD. No. & 
Date 

21.01.2025 

254 
21.01.2025 
257 
21.01.2025 

144 
17.01.2025 
146 
17.01.2025 
151 
20.01.2025 

161 

20.01.2025 

169 

20.01.2025 

180 
20.01.2025 

182 
20.01.2025 
183 

Eligible/ 
Ineligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

In-eligible 

o uble 

Remarks 

Not attached Graduation certificate 

No Computer Certificate 



17 Nuzhat Parveen 

18. Pooja Raj 

19. Sharon Sunny 

20. Ansul Devi 

21. Nadeem 

22. Preeti Mistry 

23. 

24. Priya Sardar 

Anish Badaik 

25. V. Saravanan 

26. V. Sovanthi 

27. Arryan Minj 

29 

28. P.M. Prem Das 

31. 

Preeti Soreng 

30. Suman Bara 

V. Stella Selvi 

32. Shima Rani 
Bhakta 

33 Dimple Verma 

34. Christin Jabaraj 

10th, 12th, B.Sc Psychology 

M.Com, Tally 

10th, 12th, B.Sc, DCA 

10th, Diploma in Civil 
Engineer , 10th, BA English 
10th. 12th, B.A. Political 

10th, 12th,B.Com, M.Com 
Tally, Data entry operator 
10th, 12th, B.A LLB, 

Graduation, DCA 
10th, 12th, B.A. History, DCA 

10th, 12th, B. Tech (computer 
science and Engineering) 
10th, 12th, B.A. English 

10th, 12th, DCA, Degree of 
B.Sc Geography 
10th, 12th, BBA 

10th, 12th, Graduate, DCA 

10th, 12th, Graduate, DCA 

10th, 12th, B.A. English 

10th, 12th, B.A. Sociology 
,DCA 
10th, 12th, Graduate, DCA, 
Tally 
10th, 12th, B. Tech 

7063994326 

9679520085 
9531916256 

9933254170 

8900944994 

7063927125 
9434279464 

9679594956 

9476056484 

953 1992581 

9679586575 

9434266179 

7695056244 

9883247411 
8900912969 
9531831358 

9474232905 

76950 12276 
8900929254 

967995965 10 
9531846074 
9679525639 

9531869060 

9679527616 

Shafiqul Hassan 
Ansari 

Rajendran 

Sunny John 

Late Alankar 

Moosa 

Mani Lal Mistry 

Late Mongra 
Badaik 
Laxman Sardar 

V. Veerappan 

Late V. Krishna 

Ghasia Minj 

P.M. Sivadasan 

Esdore Soreng 

Leo Subodh Bara 

M. Veeran 

Rajesh. CH. Dass 

Dinesh Kumar 

P. Loarth Raj 

189 
20.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

20.01.2025 

192 

201 
20.01.2025 

199 

207 
20.01.2025 
210 
21.01.2025 
211 
21.01.2025 
47 
10.01.2025 
120 

17.01.2025 
02 
06.01.2025 
05 

06.01.2025 
06 
06.01.2025 

07.01.2025 

13 

10 
07.01.2025 

30 

35 

07.01.2025 

44 

08.01.2025 

09.01.2025 

10.01.2025 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

No Pass Certificate enclosed 



35. Trishna Roy 

36. B. Venket Laxmi 

37. Nazneen Bibi 

38. Ashmita Dung 
Dung 

39. S. Sneha 

40. S. Abhirani 

41. Sujit Das 

42. 

43 

M.S. Mohammed 
Suhail 
Asha Pal 

Smti. N. Tamil Selvi 

Office Superintendent(SW) 

10th, 12th, B.A., DCA 

10th, 12th, M.Com, M.A. 
Sociology 
10th, 12th, M.A. Sociology, 
B.A. Sociology 
10th, 12th, Graduate(B.Com) 

10th, 12th, Graduate(B.Com), 
DCPA, Tally, Typist 
B.Sc Psychology, DCA 

10th, 12th, Graduate(B.Com) 

10th, 12th, Graduate(Political 
science), Computer 
10th, 12h, Graduate(Political 
science), DCA, Type writing, 
shorthand 

9531878587 
9641893001 
7063908847 
8900925843 
9531872404 

8617307471 
9531972826 
9531869017 
9679207017 
9933204290 

8900901266 
8900952 108 

9474209327 
9679505417 
886696151 1 

Miss. Grace 

Senior Investigator(0BC) 

Bhaskar Roy 

R. Hari Murthy 

P. Abdul Hakim 

Thomas Dung 
Dung 

R. Soman 

A.subramanian 

Jagannath Das 

M.S. Rasheed 

Sunil Kumar 

51 
10.01.2025 
55 
10.01.2025 
70 
13.01.2025 
82 
15.01.2025 

86 
15.01.2025 
89 

93 

96 

15.01.2025 

15.01.2025 

16.01.2025 
131 
17.01.2025 

Smti. Sasikala 
Higher Grade Clerk 

Eligible 

Eligible 

In-eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 

Smti. S. Deepa 
Peon 



Sl. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 

10. 

11 

12, 

13 

14. 

Name of the 
Candidate and 

Address 
Rebecca Barry 

Jasmeta Kaur 

K. Lakshmanan 

T. Dharmila 

Afreen Nadeem 

Adarsh Toppo 

Fulkumari Uraon 

Aparna Das 

N.Nagaranjani 

A Arul Priya 

Nikita Barla 

Ria 

T.M. Tasleema 

Mitu Bala 

Qualification 

B.A Sociology, MSW 

Diploma civil, B. Tech 

civil, B.Sc General 
12th pass, B.A, MSW, 
Diploma in computer 
10th, 12th, B.A, M.A 

LL.M, B.A ,L.B, 10th, 
12th 

M.A, Public 

Administration 
10th, 12th, BSW 

12TH B.A Sociology ,M.A 
Sociology 

12th, B.A.LL.B,LLM DCA 

MSW, BBA, 12th, 10th 

10th ,12h BSc. Home 
Science, MSW 
BA Political Science, MA 

Political Science, B.ed, 
M.ed 

10th pass, 12th pass, B.A. 
LLB 

10TH, 12TH, LLB 
,HDCA,Tally, PGDELP, LL 
M 

Phone No 

6238805038 

9434280092 

9679554544 

9679504541 

9531971590 

7695030176 

9958270417 

9474283706 

NIL 

8900925928 

9655620327 

9476096012 
9748884952 
9933272762 

9933226760 
9679569199 
9679592234 
9476096104 

PROGRAMME OFFICER(SARA) 
Father's Name/ 
Husband Name 

Bari Sebastian J 

Mohan Lal 

V. Kalaiarasan 

Late Bala 

Subramaniyam 
Karamat Ali 

Alphonce Toppo 

Sandeep Horo 

Biswanath 

Das 

C.Nagendran 

CArul Mani 

Pradeep Barla 

Late. Suresh Kumar 

Abdul Sahiad 

Jagdish Bala 

227 

21.01.2025 

(same RD No. 

PM post SARA) 
235 
21.01.2025 

244 

21.01.2025 

248 

RD. No. & 
Date 

21.01.2025 

140 

17.01.2025 

150 

17.01.2025 

155 

20.01.2025 

19 

07.1.2025 

07 

06.01.25 

219 

21.01.2025 

204 

21.01.2025 
203 

20.01.2025 

127 

17.01.2025 
195 

20.01.2025 

Eligible/ 
Ineligible 

Eligible 

In-eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

In-eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Remarks 

Exp: Counsellor as l year 

Social Worker trainee-6 months 

Site Engineer- l year 

Project Officer- 2 months 24 days 
Para legal volun teer- 1 year 
DCPU(SA)-1 year 02 months 

Programme Officer- 1 year 4 months 12 days 

Legal Counsel-3 years 

Protection Officer-11 months 22 days 

Programme Coordinator- 2 years 6 months 

Human Rights Law Network-1 year 4 months 

Mobilizer cum counsellor)Training Centre)-6 months 
Counsellor-3 years 1 month 13 days 

Intern-21 days 
Junior Advocate-1 year 10 days 
Intern- 2 years 5 months 2 days 

Call Responder under WHL- 3 months 
Supervisor under WHL-4 years 2 months 

Domain expert Panchayat in State Panchayat 
Resource Centre-1 1 months 

Field work training- 6 months 12 days 

PGT- 4 months 3 days 
Guest lecturer- 2 months 18 days Resource Person-3 months 1 day 

Advocate- Experience Certificate not attached 
Probation Officer-9 months 

Junior Advocate- 6 months 20 days 



15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

Nandu S. Das 

M. Devi 

Akbar Khan 

Jenitha, V 

Smriti Kana Mistry 

Dipika Biswas 

M.H. Shahin Banu 

Anish Badaik 

Priti Mondal 

Jenifer 

Rukhsar Rahim 

B. Venket Laxmi 

Hemlata 

Smti. N.Tamil Selvi 

Office Superintendent(SW) 

B.A. Sociology, Diploma 
in Addiction , B.A. 
English, PG in Social 

Work 

10th, 12th, B.A (Pol 

Science). , DCA 
10th, GPR(IV), 
DCA,BCA, MPA 
MSW, B.Sc, HSC,sSLC 

10th, 12th, Diploma in 
Civil Engineering, 
BA(Honour) Sociology 
10th, 12th, B.A. English, 
M.A. English, B.ed, 
M.A.Psychology 
10th, 12th, MSW, B.Sc 

(Radiography) 
10th, 12h, 
Graduation (B.A, LLB, 

DCA) 
M.A Sociology, DCA, 

10th, 12th, Graduation 
DCA 
10th 12th B.A.LLB 

10th, 12th, B.Com, M.A 

Sociology 
M.A Sociology, DCA, 

8129170009 

9679584302 

9933297687 

9679548423 

7063908072 

99332063 19 

7397291926 

9531992581 

9476075596 

70639 16720 

9679500439 
7866859038 

8900925843 

7063908847 
9531863036 
9474255300 

Miss. Grace 

Senior Investigator(0BC) 

R. Mariyadason 

M. Bhaskar Rao 

Sabir Hussain 

Danny Rajkumar 

Deepak Das 

Bibekananda Biswas 

M. Hassan Ali 

Late Mongra Badaik 

Dipak Mondal 

K.Muthu 

Abdul Rahim 

R. Hari Murthy 

Late Sumear Singh 

117 

17.01.2025 

177 
20.01.2025 

152 
20.01.2025 

154 
20.01.2025 

163 
20.01.2025 

172 
20.01.2025 

178 
20.01.2025 

213 
21.01.2025 

23 
08.01.2025 

32 

09.01.2025 
60 

13.01.2025 

54 

10.01.2025 

135 

17.01.2025 

Smti. Sasikala 

Eligible 

In-eligible 

In-eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Higher Grade Clerk 

Social Worker- 3 years 

NIL 

NIL 

Counsellor-3 years 10 months 22 days 

Exp: Lab Technician 

GTT 

Jr. Radiographer- 1 months 2 days 

Para Legal Personnel- l year 5 months l15 days 

NIL 

Counsellor- 1 year ll months 26 days 

Count District-Bar Association- 2 years 1 months 

DRM 

Assistant cum Data Entry OperatOr- 3 years 8 
months 

Smti. S. Deepa 
Peon 



SL. Name of the 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

candidates and 
Address 

SANKRANTI DEVI 

RIMA KUMARI 

|A. ROJA KUMAR 

SONY BARJHA 
KUJUR 

ALIMA BIBI 

T. MOHAMMED 

FARZAN 

Qualification 

ELIZABETH PACKIM ANM (AUXILUARY 

MIRDULA HALDER 

GENERAL NURSING &. 
MID WIFERY 
12TH PASS & DIPLOMA|9476065233 
IN ANM 

12TH PASS & DIPLOMA Rojaammulul425@gma 
IN ANM 

NURSE MIDWIFE) 
BA (ENGLISH 

LITRATURE) 
ANM-AUXILIARY 
NURSE-MIDWIFE 

|IN AUXILIARY NURSE 
|MIDWIVES/MULTIPUR 
POSE HEALTH 
WORKERS 

12TH PASS DIPLOMA 

IN EDUCATION 
EDUCAITION 

9 ANINDITA DEBNATH DIPLOMA IN 

12TH PASS & DIPLOMA 9679564505 

DISABLITY 

|GRADUATION 

|DIPLOMA IN 
ELEMENTORY 

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 
Phone No /Email ID 

EDUCATION 

9474222528/ 
7846016522 

03 YEARS DIP.IN 

GENERAL NURSING &%7063953335/ 
MID WIFERY 953 1847072 

7795475975/ 
EDUCATION (SPECIAL 9474213885 
EDUCATION MULTIPLE 

|COMPUTER 
ENGINEERING 

Smti.N. Tamil Selvi, OS(SW) 

1.com 

9933282438/ 
9933206974 

9476030798/ 
9474281712 

dipakpurtig007@gmail. 
COm 

|9679520084/ 
|947428820 1 

Shri. Christopher , SI 

Father 

|Name/Husband 
Name 

Vinod Chan 

M. Raja Kumar 

s. Pandiyan 

Dipak Durthi 

Late. T.Mujeeb 
Rehman 

T. Ismail 

|Manoranjan 
Halder 
SWAPAN KU 
DEBNATH 

Rd.no 

4 4/4/2025 

51 

81 

28 

54 4/15/2025 Eligible 

70 

Date 

48 

34 

|4/15/2024 

|4/8/2025 

|Eligible / 

4/15/2025 Eligible 

|Ineligible 

Eligible 

|4/8/2025 

Smti. S¯si Kala, HGC 

Eligible 

|4/15/2025 Eligible 

Eligible 

|4/15/2025 Eligible 

45 |4/11/2025 |In-eligible 

|In-eligible 

Remarks 

Smti. S. Deepa, Peon 


